ATHLE

@

Classe () &
ment 622

Nom

1 URRUTY

2 BELHACEM

3 GOSSE

4 DIAGNE

5 RENON

6 MEDUS

7 FIAT

8 POIRIER

9 BESSON

10 RAYNIER
11 BESNARD
12 ANIREPOQUE
13 SIMON

14 CASSE

15 FEKIR

16 LAFON

17 RICOTTIER
18 PECH

19 GOGUELAT
20 LERAY
21 LELEU
22 HOLDER
23 ANDRE
24 POIRIER
25 COSQUER
26 FALCOU
27 GUIGUES
28 ESCALAS
29 GUELFUCCI
30 ORUS
31 WRIGHT
32 GARAUD
33 LAFFON
34 PEIRATS
35 JENSEN
36 GARAUDET
37 RODRIGUEZ
38 SAINT-BLANCAT
39 LUCAS

5 Km de Tournefeuille 2006

Prénom
Pierre
ALI
David
Raymond
Pierre
Lilian
Patrick
Jean-René
Christophe
Jean-Mathieu
Jérome
Maxime
Benjamin
Martin
Medhi
Cedric
Franck
Jean-Francgois
Stéphane
Christophe
Antonin
Florian
Bruno
Thibaud
Jean-Jacques
Pauline
Lucas
Christian
Sarah
Louis
Lewis
Jean-Pierre
Damien
Michel
Thomas Kristoffer
Julien
Francis
Karine
Fabien

Cat.

Clas Nom
Catégorie

1 Espoir

1 Senior

1 Cadet

2 Senior

3 Senior

4 Senior

1 Vétéran 1
5 Senior

6 Senior

2 Espoir

7 Senior

2 Cadet

8 Senior

3 Cadet

9 Senior

3 Espoir
10 Senior

2 Vétéran 1
3 Vétéran 1
4 Vétéran 1
4 Cadet
11 Senior

1 Vétéran 2
5 Cadet

5 Vétéran 1
1 Junior

6 Cadet

6 Vétéran 1
1 Senior

2 Vétéran 2
1 Minime
3 Vétéran 2
12 Senior

7 Vétéran 1
7 Cadet
13 Senior

8 Vétéran 1
2 Senior
14 Senior

Temps

00:15:46.47
00:15:53.52
00:16:28.74
00:16:50.23
00:16:54.44
00:17:00.74
00:17:34.69
00:17:37.29
00:17:40.29
00:17:50.47
00:18:02.12
00:18:05.10
00:18:07.46
00:18:22.26
00:18:29.20
00:18:39.31
00:18:59.40
00:19:18.08
00:19:19.80
00:19:26.40
00:19:56.96
00:20:14.02
00:20:15.62
00:20:32.59
00:20:34.45
00:20:38.96
00:20:42.53
00:20:43.85
00:20:48.15
00:20:53.52
00:20:54.34
00:20:59.86
00:21:04.10
00:21:09.30
00:21:12.78
00:21:19.42
00:21:24.55
00:21:41.51
00:21:48.66

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe

=TS TMZEEITNMZIZIZEILZEIEIZIEZSEZSZEIEZSEZSEZESESZEZSELSLZ

881 Pays Basque Athlétisme
906 BLAGNAC SC

827 ASPTT TOULOUSE
887 1° RCP

814 BLAGNAC SC

859 UA TARBES STADO
888

897 SATUC

905 STADE TOULOUSAIN
851

900

899

898 SATUC

886

907

903 CAB BALMA

894 AIRBUS

879

869

876

826

870

895

885 CAB BALMA

884

805 ATHLE 632

846 JSC Athlétisme

804 BLAGNAC SC

880 SATUC

843 AS DEPECHE DU MIDI
817 UAT TARBES TRIATHLON
883

809

811

808

841

882

901 ASPTT TOULOUSE
865
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ment 622 Nom
40 SANCHEZ
41 VACHER

42 RENAUDIN
43 MAITREL

44 VVALLIN

45 MARTIN

46 AUMONT

47 BOUISSOU
48 BOSC

49 PONCE

50 BERENGUER
51 MARTIN

52 MERTENS
53 SIMONAGGIO
54 GUERRY

55 FRESCHET
56 CONNAISSA
57 LAMBEAUX
58 BERGIN

59 ANTOSSI

60 MAGNANI

61 ACQUIER
62 LERAY

63 BARBE

64 POIROT

65 MARIOT

66 MAITREL

67 LABY

68 POPULUS
69 RECOURA
70 LABORDE
71 ACQUIER
72 BRUN

73 FRUNEAUX
74 BEGUE

75 TIRIE

76 LECOSSIER
77 SEVENO

78 HOYOS-GAY

5 Km de Tournefeuille 2006

Prénom

Edouard
Sylvain
Nicolas
Anthony
Serge
Daniel
Jeremie
Joél
Richard
Olivier
Patricia
Christine
Clément
Christophe
Jean Pierre
Pierre-Alin
Olivier
Clotilde
Marie-José
Brigitte
Gérard
Nadine
Nathalie
Véronique
Christophe
Francis
Régine
Stéphanie
Véronique
Peggy
Christian
Ingrid
Katrin
Kristina
Noelle
Alain
Marie-Léone
Sandra
Sandra

Cat.

Clas Nom
Catégorie

8 Cadet
15 Senior
16 Senior
9 Cadet
9 Vétéran 1
10 Vétéran 1
10 Cadet
17 Senior
18 Senior
11 Vétéran 1
1 Vétéran 1
2 Vétéran 1
11 Cadet
19 Senior
12 Vétéran 1
1 Junior

20 Senior

1 Cadet

3 Senior

3 Vétéran 1
4 Vétéran 2
4 Vétéran 1
5 Vétéran 1
6 Vétéran 1

21 Senior
22 Senior

7 Vétéran 1
4 Senior
5 Senior
6 Senior

23 Senior

2 Junior

8 Vétéran 1

7 Senior

9 Vétéran 1
13 Vétéran 1

8 Senior

9 Senior
10 Senior

Temps

00:21:56.62
00:21:56.91
00:21:58.94
00:22:10.70
00:22:18.90
00:22:34.03
00:22:52.89
00:23:21.36
00:23:25.12
00:23:28.57
00:23:36.59
00:23:37.49
00:23:58.96
00:24:13.58
00:24:21.13
00:24:33.46
00:24:51.27
00:24:59.52
00:25:04.19
00:25:12.23
00:25:29.07
00:25:57.67
00:26:00.26
00:26:26.39
00:26:40.38
00:26:43.97
00:26:46.80
00:26:50.93
00:26:55.53
00:26:56.19
00:27:48.13
00:27:49.64
00:27:54.43
00:27:54.75
00:28:24.76
00:28:28.69
00:28:51.04
00:29:01.72
00:29:03.82

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe

TSI TN T TNTIEZEZ

860 JOGGINS CLUB SEYSSOIS

904 CAB BALMA
896

818

842

850

874

831

802

819

878 TOAC TRI
822

855 ATHLE 632
816

864

821

852

871 Cercle nageurs Cugnaux

902
867
858
862
877
889
838
890
820
866

812 CAISSE D'EPARGNE

863
873
861
803
806
872
844
823

815 CAISSE D'EPARGNE

829
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ment 622 Nom
79 PAYEN
80 BERNARD
81 DEWASNE
82 LASSERRE
83 SUTRA
84 ORUS
85 LORVELLEC
86 ABLANQUE
87 MARTIN
88 LOIS
89 BILLEBEAUD
90 TROCELLIER
91 GIOVONOLLA
92 RAMBEAU
93 TURIN
94 VACHER
95 COURTOIS
96 SCHOESER
97 MUNOZ
98 VIDAL
99 BON
100 DANIEL
101 RUMEAU
102 BARBIER
103 JAKUBOWSKI
104 KLEBER

0 BARBIER

0 GARCIA

0 VERDIER

0 PALUSCI

5 Km de Tournefeuille 2006

Prénom

Martine
Virginie
Frederic
Yves
Clémence
Camille
Valérie
Francoise
Sylvie
Nathalie
Céline
Magali
Marie Pierre
Nathalie
Maryse
Christine
Genevieve
Cathya
Sandrine
Nadine
Bernard
Claude
Paulette
Céline
Laure
Corinne
Adrian
Joachim
Amélie
Tina

Cat.

Clas Nom
Catégorie

1 Vétéran 2
11 Senior
24 Senior
14 Vétéran 1

2 Cadet

3 Cadet
10 Vétéran 1
11 Vétéran 1
12 Vétéran 1
12 Senior
13 Senior
14 Senior
15 Senior
16 Senior
13 Vétéran 1

2 Vétéran 2

3 Vétéran 2
17 Senior
18 Senior
14 Vétéran 1

5 Vétéran 2

6 Vétéran 2

1 Vétéran 3
19 Senior
20 Senior
21 Senior

0 Cadet

0 Vétéran 1

0 Senior

0 Vétéran 2

Temps

00:29:09.77
00:29:39.15
00:29:43.01
00:29:45.74
00:30:31.16
00:30:31.24
00:31:04.23
00:31:12.45
00:31:22.06
00:31:25.79
00:31:31.36
00:31:49.12
00:32:01.53
00:32:05.06
00:32:19.92
00:32:20.41
00:32:49.15
00:33:39.06
00:33:40.32
00:33:51.92
00:33:54.49
00:34:22.86
00:35:07.71
00:35:17.63
00:39:25.96
00:39:26.16
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00
00:00:00.00

Sexe Doss Club/Equipe

825
801
837
875
868
857 ATHLE 632
833
800
849
835
830
832
854

813 CAISSE D'EPARGNE

824
853
275
892
893
848
891
847
845
840
836
834
856 ATHLE 632

807 ECOLE POLICE TOULOUSE

828
810 BLAGNAC SC
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